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Did you know that Icelandair’s mediums reach millions of travellers?

Maximum engagement
There’s no shortage of ad opportunities with Icelandair.

A valuable target group with strong purchasing power

In 2018, Icelandair estimates to transport 4.5 million passengers.

Our aircraft make over 770 weekly trips with up to 19,000
passengers each day. Passengers can see your ad from the

moment they book their trip and until they arrive at their destination.

A better way to communicate

The large majority of our passengers are positive and optimistic
while travelling and think of their journey like a fun and interesting
change to their daily routines. You therefore reach your audience
while they are willing and ready to accept your message, which
then becomes associated with a positive life experience. This
makes your message easier to retain. This is optimal for overall

products and services.

You can find more information about our various options on icelandair.us/advertise

brand messages and when companies are introducing new

RATES - AD POSSIBILITIES - ICELANDAIR

PRE-FLIGHT COMMUNICATIONS
WEBMAIL

E-ticket to Iceland

E-ticket from Iceland

DESCRIPTION
E-tickets banner
E-tickets banner
Pre-flight mail to Iceland Pre-flight Email banner
Pre-flight mail from Iceland Pre-flight Email banner
Check-in mail to Iceland Check-in banner

Check-in mail from Iceland Check-in banner

PRICE PR. MONTH SIZE/VOLUME

788.100 ISK 298 x 120 px / 2 banners
370.800 ISK 298 x 120 px / 2 banners
448.100 ISK 199 x 90 px / 3 banners
262.600 ISK 199 x 90 px / 3 banners
788.100 ISK 199 x 90 px / 3 banners
370.800 ISK 199 x 90 px / 3 banners

PERIOD
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month

DEADLINE
7 days
7 days
7 days
7 days
7 days
7 days

SEATS
Headrests Headrest covers — 6300 total

Flyers displayed in seat pocket Size 10x21cm 10 g

2.602.400 ISK 3 series 2100 headrests

INFLIGHT ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM
Boarding loop Over PA beginning of flight and landing
At beginning of IFE

Promos

TV commercial

IFE TV / Promos pr. 1 min.
Movie & TV shows 15 sek.
TV / Iceland Insights inserts
Mix / TV / Flyers / WEB

Sponsorship
Unique Iceland — About Iceland
Iceland Insights — About Iceland

1.431.900 ISK 5800 seat pockets
30.800 ISK Pr.sek.
50.900 ISK Pr.sek.

143.200 ISK Pr.min.
109.900 ISK Pr. TV / Movie
165.400 ISK 20 sek. insert
210.900 ISK TV 20 sek. — 10x10cm

3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
18 Months
18 Months

50 days
50 days
50 days
50 days
50 days
50 days

Note: All prices are based on a commitment of 1-36 months. VAT, design and production not included.



